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Barren River /
Counties: Allen,
Barren, Butler,
Edmonson, Hart,
Logan, Metcalfe,
Monroe, Simpson,
Warren

Phone: 270-746-9941
800-643-6233
Fax: 270-746-0729

First Steps
1502 Westen Ave. Ste. #1
Bowling Green, KY 42104

Elaine Donnelly
Janet Withrow

edonnel@lifeskills.com
iwithrow@lifeskills.com

Big Sandy / Counties:
Floyd, Johnson,
Magoffin, Martin, Pike

Phone: 606-886-8572
800-230-6011
Fax: 606-886-4434

First Steps
104 South Front Avenue
Prestonsburg, KY 41653

Donna Dyer
Bronita Slone
Susan Gilbert, Supervisor

ptofentry@mtcomp.org

Bluegrass / Counties:
Anderson, Bourbon,
Boyle, Clark, Estill,
Fayette, Franklin,
Garrard, Harrison,
Jessamine, Lincoln,
Madison, Mercer,
Nicholas, Powell,
Scott, Woodford

Phone: 859-271-9448
800-454-2764
Fax: 859-272-6893

First Steps
3161 Custer Dr, Ste.#4
Lexington, KY 40517

Cynthia Bowling

Lynn Elias

Charlotte Vice

Karen Hemming

Dayna Lowe

Angie Stidham, Supervisor

cabowling@bluegrass.orqg
plelias@bluegrass.orqg
crvice@bluegrass.org
kkhemming@bluegrass.org
drlowe@bluegrass.org
anstidham@bluegrass.org

Buffalo Trace /
Counties: Bracken,
Fleming, Lewis, Mason,
Robertson

Phone: 606-759-5510
800-335-4249
Fax: 606-759-5922

First Steps
731 Kenton Station Rd
Maysville, KY 41056

Kelly Case

FirstSteps@maysvilleky.net

Cumberland Valley /
Counties: Bell, Clay,
Harlan, Jackson,
Knox, Laurel,
Rockcastle, Whitley

Phone: 606-523-0229
800-509-9559
Fax: 606-528-9623

First Steps

American Greeting Rd
P.O. Box 568

Corbin, KY 40702

Louise Cornn

Barbara Steele

Kathy Chadwell

Gayle Miller, Secretary

Icornn@cumberlandriver.com
pointofentry@cumberlandriver.com
kchadwell@cumberlandriver.com

FIVCO / Counties:
Boyd, Carter, Elliott,
Greenup, Lawrence

Phone: 606-929-9155
800-650-1329
Fax: 606-929-9833

First Steps

5850 US 60
Summit Plaza Box 11
Ashland, KY 41102

Lora Conley

LoraF.Conley@ky.gov
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Gateway / Counties: | Phone: 606-674-3204 | First Steps Ronetta Little Ronettal Little@ky.gov
Bath, Menifee, 800-942-4358 | 39 Cedar Creek Drive

Montgomery, Morgan, | Fax: 606-674-8390 | P.O. Box 290

Rowan Owingsville, KY 40360

Green River / Phone: 270-686-5982 | First Steps Ann Barnes-Adkins Ann.Barnes-Adkins@ky.gov

Counties: Daviess,
Hancock, Henderson,
McLean, Ohio, Union,
Webster

888-686-1414
Fax: 270-687-7040
270-926-8677

1600 Breckenridge St
Owensboro, KY 42303

Penny Bowen

Penny.Bowen@ky.qgov

Kentuckiana /
Counties: Bullitt,
Henry, Jefferson,
Oldham, Shelby,
Spencer, Trimble

Phone: 502-459-0225
800-442-0087
Fax: 502-452-9079

First Steps
3717 Taylorsville Rd
Louisville, KY 40220

Joetta Abston
Victoria Chanda
Linda Conver

Jana Cook

Shawna Dellecave
Julie Derringer
Karen Graves
Shannon Patterson
Deborah Rakestraw
Sheila Sanders
Adrienne Todd

Kit Tossmann

Mary Vorseth

Fran Woodward
Cindy Holmes, Supervisor

Jabston@sevencounties.org

Vchanda@sevencounties.org

Lconver@sevencounties.org

Jcook@sevencounties.org

Sdellecave@sevencounties.orq

Jderringer@sevencounties.org

Kgraves@sevencounties.org

Spatterson@sevencounties.org

Drakestr@sevencounties.org

Ssanders2@sevencounties.org

Atodd@sevencounties.org

Ktossman@sevencounties.org

Mvorseth@sevencounties.org

Fwoodwar@sevencounties.org

Cholmes@sevencounties.org

Kentucky River /
Counties: Breathitt,
Knott, Lee, Leslie,
Letcher, Owsley,
Perry, Wolfe

Phone: 606-439-1325
800-328-1767
Fax: 606-436-2467

First Steps
115 Rockwood Lane
Hazard, KY 41701

Nancy Combs
Patricia Fugate

Kyriverpoe@hotmail.com
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Lake Cumberland / Phone: 606-678-2821 | Adanta/First Steps Tammie Isenberg tisenberg@adanta.org
Counties: Adair, 800-378-2821 259 Parkers Mill Road Jennifer Bodner jbodner@adanta.orqg
Casey, Clinton, Fax: 606-676-0537 | Somerset, KY 42501

Cumberland, Green,

McCreary, Pulaski,

Russell, Taylor,

Wayne

Lincoln Trail / Phone: 270-737-5921 | First Steps Carol Karn CarolD.Karn@ky.gov
Counties: 800-678-1879 | 108 New Glendale Road Kelly Basham KellyA.Basham@ky.gov
Breckinridge, Fax: 270-765-7274 P.O. Box 2609 Bev Vetter bevannpsc@aol.com
Grayson, Hardin, Elizabethtown, KY 42701 Claudia Davis, Secretary ClaudiaV.Davis@ky.gov
Larue, Marion, Meade,

Nelson, Washington

Northern KY / Phone: 859-815-1095 | First Steps Lisa Connor Iconnor@stelizabeth.com
Counties: Boone, 888-300-8866 | 2014 Eastern Ave Mary Carol Heidrich mheidric@stelizabeth.com
Campbell, Carroll, Fax: 859-815-1094 Covington, KY 41014 Mary Kay Kerner mkerner@stelizabeth.com
Gallatin, Grant, Kathy Rudnick krudnick@stelizabeth.com
Kenton, Owen, Robbin Stewart rstewart@northkey.org
Pendleton

Pennyrile / Counties: | Phone: 270-886-5186 | First Steps Rheanne Brummett Rbrummett@pennyroyalcenter.org
Caldwell, Christian, 800-609-0047 | 735 North Drive Devonne Stirsman Dstirsman@pennyroyalcenter.orq
Crittenden, Hopkins, Fax: 270-886-0393 Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Lyon, Muhlenburg,

Todd, Trigg

Purchase / Counties: | Phone: 270-442-5831 | First Steps Allison Clark aclark@4rbh.org

Ballard, Carlisle, 270-442-6223 | 425 Broadway, Suite 203 Mindy Ames mames@4rbh.org
Calloway, Fulton, 800-648-6599 | Paducah, KY 42001

Graves, Hickman, Fax: 270-442-3268

Livingston, Marshall,
McCracken



mailto:tisenberg@adanta.org
mailto:jbodner@adanta.org
mailto:CarolD.Karn@ky.gov
mailto:KellyA.Basham@ky.gov
mailto:bevannpsc@aol.com
mailto:ClaudiaV.Davis@ky.gov
mailto:lconnor@stelizabeth.com
mailto:mheidric@stelizabeth.com
mailto:mkerner@stelizabeth.com
mailto:krudnick@stelizabeth.com
mailto:rstewart@northkey.org
mailto:Rbrummett@pennyroyalcenter.org
mailto:Dstirsman@pennyroyalcenter.org
mailto:aclark@4rbh.org
mailto:mames@4rbh.org

	DISTRICT
	ADDRESS
	STAFF
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	DISTRICT
	ADDRESS
	STAFF
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	DISTRICT
	ADDRESS
	STAFF
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

